PORTWEST

2885 - Preston Trousers

Collection: General Workwear General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: Workwear

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to

. . withstand the rigours of everyday wear each

Product information garment has been carefully designed and

This classic Sty]e is durable and comfortable manufactured to ensure optimum quahty at the

with a sewn in front crease which adds to the pest price.

professional look. Features include two side

pockets and a back jetted pocket.

Features

- Incredibly durable and hardwearing

- Sewn in front centre seam for a tailored look
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 1 Back pocket with button closure

- Hook and bar closure

- 2 Side pockets
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PORTWEST

2885 - Preston Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

2 I L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

2885BGR28
2885BGR30
2885BGR32
2885BGR34
2885BGR36
2885BGR38
2885BGR40
2885BGR42
2885BGR44
2885BGR46
2885BGR50

2A® @

Colour

Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green

Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green

Weight(Kg)
0.4000
0.4200
0.4400
0.4400
0.4600
0.4600
0.4800
0.5000
0.5000
0.5200
0.0000

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0337

EAN13

5036108123384
5036108123391
5036108123407
5036108123414
5036108123421
5036108123438
5036108123445
5036108123452
5036108123469
5036108123476
5036108123490

GTIN/DUN14

15036108602169
15036108688842
15036108688859
15036108688866
15036108688873
15036108602176
15036108602183
15036108602190
15036108602206
15036108602213




