

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## 2885 - Preston Trousers

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

**Shell Fabric:** Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

## **Product information**

This classic style is durable and comfortable with a sewn in front crease which adds to the professional look. Features include two side pockets and a back jetted pocket.

## **General Workwear**

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

#### **Features**

- · Incredibly durable and hardwearing
- Sewn in front centre seam for a tailored look
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- 1 Back pocket with button closure
- · Hook and bar closure
- · 2 Side pockets





## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# 2885 - Preston Trousers

**Commodity Code: 6203431100** 

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 









## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

7.	0.1	T	TAT' 1	TT .	TAT : 1./TZ \	0.1: ( 2)	EANIAO	CEINI/DIINIA
Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
2885BGR28	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4000	0.0602	5036108123384	15036108602169
2885BGR30	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4200	0.0602	5036108123391	15036108688842
2885BGR32	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4400	0.0602	5036108123407	15036108688859
2885BGR34	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4400	0.0602	5036108123414	15036108688866
2885BGR36	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4600	0.0602	5036108123421	15036108688873
2885BGR38	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4600	0.0602	5036108123438	15036108602176
2885BGR40	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4800	0.0602	5036108123445	15036108602183
2885BGR42	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5000	0.0602	5036108123452	15036108602190
2885BGR44	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5000	0.0602	5036108123469	15036108602206
2885BGR46	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5200	0.0602	5036108123476	15036108602213
2885BGR50	Bottle Green	43.0	28.0	28.0	0.0000	0.0337	5036108123490	